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of clusters
of 1 seed

                              Detection of
                 a cluster of one seed
       and construction of a cluster
of two seeds using a seed carried
by a robot

Seeds carried
by the robots

B1

D1

D2
Destruction of a cluster of two seeds
and construction of a cluster of one
seed with a seed carried
by a robot

D3
B2

B3

D4

Destruction of a cluster of
one seed

And so on....

 Number
of clusters
of 2 seeds

 Number
of clusters
of 3 seeds

 Number
of clusters
of 4 seeds
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- - = 10 robots
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